
DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Brook Thompson

 1075 Mullins Station Memphis, Tn 38134
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS NOTES

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

113761

115531

116133

117122

113352

123991

123995

118339

118340

D0215 00369

093525 B00033

A0142W B00031

073071  00065

D0210H A00038

B0149 00137

D0222  00488

033011 00106

043071 00012

WELBORN REVOCABLE TRUST WELBORN

TAYLOR DAVIDSON & MERILEE LIVING 
TRUST

KITTREL ROBINSON

VILLAGE PLAZA LLC ASSESSOR APPEAL

Larry Weissman

MITCHELL QUINN D & RACHEL

FRASE JONATHAN D & TRACY A

NGUYEN NGUYEN

NGUYEN T NGUYEN

February 25, 2020

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2019

2019

2018

2018

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

09:00 AM

09:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

01:00 PM

01:30 PM

02:00 PM

02:00 PM

WELBORN REVOCABLE TRUST WELBORN

TAYLOR DAVIDSON & MERILEE LIVING 
TRUST

KITTREL ROBINSON

VILLAGE PLAZA LLC ASSESSOR APPEAL

KELMAN LOSIF & RAISA

MITCHELL QUINN D & RACHEL

FRASE JONATHAN D & TRACY A

NGUYEN NGUYEN

NGUYEN T NGUYEN

HT009TN
1Page:



DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Brook Thompson

 1075 Mullins Station Memphis, Tn 38134
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS NOTES

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

112052

112050

112051

093100 00101

093510 Q00056

D0113 00051

JONES, LUCILLE M LIVING TRUST

JONES, LUCILLE M LIVING TRUST

JONES, LUCILLE M LIVING TRUST

February 25, 2020

2017

2017

2017

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

JONES, LUCILLE M LIVING TRUST

JONES, LUCILLE M LIVING TRUST

JONES, LUCILLE M LIVING TRUST
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