DOCKET Administrative Judge: Brook Thompson

Februarv 25. 2	2020 1075 Mullins Station Memphis, T	n 38134			
TIME	APPELLANT	REPRESENTATIVE	PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO	REMARKS	NOTES
09:00 AM	WELBORN REVOCABLE TRUST WELBORN	WELBORN REVOCABLE TRUST WELBORN	D0215 00369		
			Appeal No. 113761	Tax Year 2017	
09:30 AM	TAYLOR DAVIDSON & MERILEE LIVING TRUST	TAYLOR DAVIDSON & MERILEE LIVING TRUST	093525 B00033		
			Appeal No. 115531	Tax Year 2017	
10:00 AM	KITTREL ROBINSON	KITTREL ROBINSON	A0142W B00031		
			Appeal No. 116133	Tax Year 2017	
10:30 AM	VILLAGE PLAZA LLC ASSESSOR APPEAL	VILLAGE PLAZA LLC ASSESSOR APPEAL	073071 00065		
			Appeal No. 117122	Tax Year 2017	
11:00 AM	KELMAN LOSIF & RAISA	Larry Weissman	D0210H A00038		
			Appeal No. 113352	Tax Year 2017	
01:00 PM	MITCHELL QUINN D & RACHEL	MITCHELL QUINN D & RACHEL	B0149 00137		
			Appeal No. 123991	Tax Year 2019	
01:30 PM	FRASE JONATHAN D & TRACY A	FRASE JONATHAN D & TRACY A	D0222 00488		
			Appeal No. 123995	Tax Year 2019	
02:00 PM	NGUYEN NGUYEN	NGUYEN NGUYEN	033011 00106		
			Appeal No. 118339	Tax Year 2018	
02:00 PM	NGUYEN T NGUYEN	NGUYEN T NGUYEN	043071 00012		
			Appeal No. 118340	Tax Year 2018	

HT009TN Page: 1

DOCKET Administrative Judge: Brook Thompson

Februarv 25. 2020 1075 Mullins Station Memphis, Tn 38134

TIME	APPELLANT	REPRESENTATIVE	PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO	REMARKS	NOTES
02:30 PM	JONES, LUCILLE M LIVING TRUST	JONES, LUCILLE M LIVING TRUST	093100 00101		
			Appeal No. 112052	Tax Year 2017	
02:30 PM	JONES, LUCILLE M LIVING TRUST	JONES, LUCILLE M LIVING TRUST	093510 Q00056		
			Appeal No. 112050	Tax Year 2017	
02:30 PM	JONES, LUCILLE M LIVING TRUST	JONES, LUCILLE M LIVING TRUST	D0113 00051		
			Appeal No. 112051	Tax Year 2017	

HT009TN Page: 2